
Clowns to the left Jokers to the Right
RULES: IDPA Rules COURSE DESIGNER: JesseSmith
START POSITION:
Start at P1 with hands relaxed by your side.
SCENARIO:
.
PROCEDURE:
At the start signal engage S1-S6 in any order, from within the shooting box. 
Shoot it twice, keep the best score.

SCORING: Unlimited
ROUND COUNT: 06
TARGETS: 06
DISTANCE:
SCORED HITS:
PENALTIES:
CONCEALMENT: No
NOTES:

<-- Dueling Tree

Falling Plates -->

P1

S1

S2

S3
S4

S5

S6

Created with Trident Stage Designer
TridentStageDesigner.com

<-- Dueling Tree

Falling Plates -->

S1

S2

S3
S4

S5

S6

P1

http://www.tridentstagedesigner.com
http://www.tridentstagedesigner.com
http://www.tridentstagedesigner.com

